
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Tuesday October 3rd 

7:30 AM Board bus for Ruskin®  

8:00 Introductions 

8:30 Advanced IAQ & Air Monitoring Control Applications 

9:30 Break 

9:45 Advanced IAQ & Air Monitoring Control Applications  

11:15 Commercial Air Control Solutions  

12:30 PM Lunch and lab tour  

1:30 Diffusers 

2:30 EDGE Pricing/selection Program Overview 

3:00 Industrial Control Dampers  

4:30 Energy Recovery Ventilators (ERVs)  

5:00 Depart for Hotel 

6:00 Dinner (Please meet in hotel lobby at 5:50) 

 
 

 
  Wednesday October 4th  

7:30 AM Board bus for Ruskin  

8:15 Louvers, Penthouses and 

Architectural Products  

9:15 Break 

9:30 Louvers, Penthouses and Architectural 

Products (cont.) 

10:30 Break 

10:45 Advanced Fire & Smoke Damper 

Concepts 

11:45 Lunch  

1:00 PM Advanced Fire & Smoke Damper 

Concepts (cont.) 

2:30 Wrap up  

2:45 Depart for Airport 

A
D

V
A

N
CE

D
 

TR
A

IN
IN

G
 



 


